MecTo

BCEPOCCHICKAA
MATYEBAA
BCTPEYA

AuctaHuua 219

BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASAl BCTPEYA

2 3TAMN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026

Manbumkn, 50m battepdnsii

DBBCP

10 - 15 net

Pe3ynbTaTbl PHa/IbHbIN

22.02.2026
alp
FOHown (10-11 neT)
1. MAB/IKOUKO Makcum 24.09.2015 i
2. NYWKAPEB lMnaToH 28.10.2015 1

3. MEJIbHMKOB AnekcaHgp 28.04.2015 i
4. ADAHACBEB KoHcTaHTMH07.05.2015 Il
5. KOPHEB Bnagucnas 19.08.2015 I
6. MOrOPENIOB Bagum 12.11.2015 1l
7. KYOPALIOB Anekcangp 10.12.2015 I
8. BE/IOB AmuTpwnii 13.08.2015 loH
9. CEMEHYEHKO Bnagnmunf07.11.2015 loH

10. CATAHOB I'neb6 22.01.2015 I
FOHowm (12-13 ner)

1. TPOLLKOB Enwuceii 01.07.2013 1
2. KOPANYEB WMBaH 24.02.2013 1
3. CUHABWH AaHuun 11.08.2013 1
4. KOPOBULUWH Nropb 26.02.2013 11l
5. MATBEEB leopruii 07.01.2013 1
6. UEPHOB ApTtemuii 26.02.2013 I
7.BAP3YHOB WVropb 01.03.2013 1
8. ME/IbHMKOB ApTtemunii  15.02.2013 I
9. BEJIO3EPOB Bbopuc 20.11.2013 1l
tOHowm (14-15 ner)

1.TPUTOPbLEB Tumodpein  26.04.2012 |
2. KOPLWYHOB Tumogpeid  11.11.2012 I
3. CATTYHOB Makcum 07.03.2012 1I
4. KYNNAEB CesaTtocnas 28.02.2012 1
5. KYNAKOB Hukuta 15.02.2011 1
6. LUBELIOB Nropb 18.05.2012 |
7. PO30B AnekcaHgp 31.03.2011 |
8. KUTOB faHuun 18.10.2012 1
9. TETEPWY NnatoH 12.05.2011 11

CLLUOP "Onumn™ ®pA3nHO KPAC
CLU "Py6uH" BapHayn KPAC
MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxmHa Mock®EC

LWkona nnasaHus CI16 NAr
LCLL Nel Hapo-®PomuHCK MPEA
LWkona nnasaHus CI16 YCT
LM By BopoHex ®EC
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb YCT
MKCLL "3eneHorpag" Mocksa MPEA
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb NAr
MAC nsatubopbsa Mocksa YCT
MAIT "KocnHo" Mocksa NATl

MKCLLUOP "3anag"'- Cemépka MocksaJIAl
MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxxmHa MockKPAC
MKCLL "3eneHorpag” Mockea KPAC
MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa Mock®EC
CLUOP "KomeTa" CI16 YCT
MKCLLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxvnHa Mock®EC

MAC natnbopbs Mocksa MPEA
CLU "®eHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo KPAC
CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe ®EC

LPTAnKO nm. B.M.Komaposa BaiikoHyYCT

CLU JonronpyaHblii ®EC
CLUOP HOM "Ckudbl" Mocksa MPEL
OCK [oHckol KPAC
MATI "KocrHo" Mocksa NAIr
Cam60-70 "tOHOCTb" MockBa YCT
MKCLL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa NATr

Bpewms

31.57
31.66
32.00
32.27
33.99
34.06
34.46
34.75
35.10
35.15

29.50
30.33
30.46
31.03
31.10
3141
31.57
3181
32.36

27.96
28.14
28.15
29.16
29.84
30.15
30.33
30.59
32.15

50,00
40,00
i 30,00
i 24,00
ItoH 20,00
ItoH 16,00
ItoH 12,00
ItoH 8,00
ltoH 4,00
ltoH 2,00

I 50,00
I 40,00
I 30,00
i 24,00
i 20,00
i 16,00
i 12,00
i 8,00
i 4,00

I 50,00
I 40,00
I 30,00
I 24,00
I 20,00
I 16,00
I 12,00
Il 8,00
4,00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

https://swim4you.ru/

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Schekalev A. / Popov L.

22.02.2026 14:11 - Ctpanuua 1



