



22.02.2026

219

, 50m

10 - 15

		/				
(10-11)						
1.	24.09.2015 II	"	"	"	31.57 III	50,00
2.	28.10.2015 III	"	"	"	31.66 III	40,00
3.	28.04.2015 II	"	"	"-	32.00 III	30,00
4.	07.05.2015 III				32.27 III	24,00
5.	19.08.2015 II	1	-		33.99 I	20,00
6.	12.11.2015 III				34.06 I	16,00
7.	10.12.2015 II				34.46 I	12,00
8.	13.08.2015 I	1			34.75 I	8,00
9.	07.11.2015 I	"	"	"	35.10 I	4,00
10.	22.01.2015 II	1			35.15 I	2,00
(12-13)						
1.	01.07.2013 II				29.50 II	50,00
2.	24.02.2013 II	"	"	"	30.33 II	40,00
3.	11.08.2013 II	"	"	"-	30.46 II	30,00
4.	26.02.2013 III	"	"	"-	31.03 III	24,00
5.	07.01.2013 II	"	"	"	31.10 III	20,00
6.	26.02.2013 II	"	"	"-	31.41 III	16,00
7.	01.03.2013 II	"	"	"	31.57 III	12,00
8.	15.02.2013 II	"	"	"-	31.81 III	8,00
9.	20.11.2013 III				32.36 III	4,00
(14-15)						
1.	26.04.2012 I	"	"	-	27.96 II	50,00
2.	11.11.2012 II	"	"		28.14 II	40,00
3.	07.03.2012 II				28.15 II	30,00
4.	28.02.2012 II				29.16 II	24,00
5.	15.02.2011 II	"	"	"	29.84 II	20,00
6.	18.05.2012 I				30.15 II	16,00
7.	31.03.2011 I	"	"	"	30.33 II	12,00
8.	18.10.2012 II	-70	"	"	30.59 II	8,00
9.	12.05.2011 II	"	"	"	32.15 III	4,00